
 
Lincolnshire County Council 

 

 

North Scarle Primary School, School Lane, North Scarle, Lincoln, LN6 9EY 

 Tel: 01522 778724 

E-mail:enquiries@northscarleprimary.co.uk 

Website:www.northscarleprimary.co.uk 

 

SCHOOL TERM DATES FOR 2021/22 ACADEMIC YEAR 
 

Term 1 
Monday 6th September 2021 

to 
Thursday 21st October 2021 

Term 2 
Monday 1st November 2021 

to 
Friday 17th December 2021 

Bank Holidays  –   Monday 27th December 2021 
    Tuesday 28th December 2021  
    Monday 3rd January 2022 

Term 3 
Tuesday 4th January 2022 

to 
Friday 11th February 2022 

Term 4 
Monday 21st February 2022 

to 
Thursday 31st March 2022 

Bank Holidays  –   Good Friday 15th April 2022 
    Easter Monday 18th April 2022 

Term 5 
Tuesday 19th April 2022 

to 
Friday 27th May 2022 

Bank Holidays  –   Monday 2nd May 2022  
    Thursday 2nd June 2022 
    Friday 3rd June 2022 (Her Majesty The Queen’s Platinum Jubilee) 

Term 6 
Monday 6th June 2022 

to 
Friday 22nd July 2022 

 
These dates may be subject to change. 
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